project:
fixture type:
location:
contact/phone:
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
  product description
The WLEM featuring an enclosure which is ideal for wet locations, resistant to
corrosive atmospheres, non-hazardous dust environments and to water spray,

1Additional capacity to run up to 15 Watts remote load (6VDC)
Notes
Ordering Example: WLEM-6-18-2-IHh
  ordering information
model          voltage
6 = 6 Volts
options
IH = Internal Heater
REM1 = Remote Capable
USA = Assembled in USA
8⅜”  6”
9⅛”
6⅜”
12⅞”
6½”
911/16”
wattage
18 = 18 Watts
heads
2 = Two Heads
0 = No Heads
project:
fixture type:
location:
contact/phone:
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
                                               WLEM Series
WET LOCATION EMERGENCY LIGHT
PHOTOMETRICS
1FC  0.5    0.3    0.2 0.1
10
5
0
5
10
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
FEET
LEFT
  FEET
RIGHT
LAMP
AXIS
FEET FROM LAMP (Measured on axis)
6V, 7.2W Tungsten Wedge Base Lamp (ANSI 927), Round Head
Horizontal Distribution Vertical Distribution
   1FC      0.5   1FC    1FC1FC1FC
10
5
0
5
10
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
FEET
UP
  FEET
DOWN
LAMP
AXIS
FEET FROM LAMP (Measured on axis)
BATTERY DATA
• Lead Calcium battery warranted for one full year with additional 4 years pro-rated warranty
• Recharges in 24 hours or less
Battery Shelf Expected Temperature
Type Voltage Life1 Life1 Range2
Lead Calcium 6V, 10Ah 15 months 5-8 years 40˚F-95˚F
1 At 77˚F
2 To obtain rated life and capacity.
ENGINEERING DATA
Input